
Page: 1
20/09/2008
13:22:12

Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: ASHFIELD/SOUTH

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 4 AU M. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred1 Quota 1230

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A RERCERETNAM M. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
FEENEY C. 0 261261
ROBBINS A. 0 1515

B DRURY M. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
MOORE R. 0 496496
CARLISLE J. 0 1212

C MANSOUR M. 0 11821182
MANSOUR C. 0 88
LIU H. 0 66

D YANG Y. 0 475475
AU M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED1
LIN F. 1 43
Exhausted  . 0   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

1

4919

0

0

0

0

2460

24592459


